

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1961/2009

RAJU AMBADAS GANGEKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. K. N. Rai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List on 22 January 2019 as part heard.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER